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W&DSC Autumn Distance Meet - 1500m - 29/10/2023
Results - W&DSC Autumn Distance Meet - 1500m

Event 1 Girls 12-13 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

Finals Time

Franklin, Emma
Coppock, Hannah
Keeble, Flora

4 Borovics, Dora
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13 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
13 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
13 Abingdon Vale SC

12 Witney and District Swimming C-SE

Event 1 Women 14-15 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

19:56.12
22:47.71
22:58.35
24:33.81

Finals Time

Lever, Hattie
Elford, Annaliese
Barnard, Annabel
Overhill, Charlotte
Spruce, Cerys

6 Bathgate, Emelie
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15 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
14 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
14 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
15 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
14 Abingdon Vale SC

14 Witney and District Swimming C-SE

Event 1 Women 16 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

18:36.59
19:34.82
19:51.32
21:39.08
22:05.66
22:40.58

Finals Time

1 De Reuver, Liesl
2 Tonkin, Eloise
3 Cole, Megan

17 Abingdon Vale SC
16 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
17 Abingdon Vale SC

Event 1 Boys 12-13 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

20:22.56
21:09.65
23:52.39

Finals Time

1 Beasley, Owen
2 Waltho, Cameron

12 Abingdon Vale SC
12 Witney and District Swimming C-SE

Event 1 Men 14-15 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

21:51.59
26:06.58

Finals Time

1 Jiao-Rashbrook, Henry

14 Banbury Swimming Club-SE

Event 1 Men 16 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

21:17.47

Finals Time

1 Barnard, Joe
2 Norman, Jack

16 Witney and District Swimming C-SE
17 Thame Swimming Club-SE

17:52.05
18:37.13



