W&DSC Autumn Distance Meet - 1500m - 29/10/2023 Results - W&DSC Autumn Distance Meet - 1500m

Event 1	Cirle 12.	.13 1500	SC Motor	Freestyle
cveni	THE IS I A	- 1.5 1.500	M. Welei	rieesivie

	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Franklin, Emma	13	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	19:56.12
2	Coppock, Hannah	13	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	22:47.71
3	Keeble, Flora	13	Abingdon Vale SC	22:58.35
4	Borovics, Dora	12	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	24:33.81
Event	1 Women 14-15 1500 SC Me	eter Freest	yle	
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Lever, Hattie	15	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	18:36.59
2	Elford, Annaliese	14	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	19:34.82
3	Barnard, Annabel	14	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	19:51.32
4	Overhill, Charlotte	_	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	21:39.08
5	Spruce, Cerys	14	Abingdon Vale SC	22:05.66
6	Bathgate, Emelie	14	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	22:40.58
Event	1 Women 16 & Over 1500 S	C Meter Fr	eestyle	
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	De Reuver, Liesl	17	Abingdon Vale SC	20:22.56
2	Tonkin, Eloise	16	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	21:09.65
3	Cole, Megan	17	Abingdon Vale SC	23:52.39
Event	1 Boys 12-13 1500 SC Meter	r Freestyle		
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Beasley, Owen	12	Abingdon Vale SC	21:51.59
2	Waltho, Cameron	12	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	26:06.58
Event	1 Men 14-15 1500 SC Meter	Freestyle		
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Jiao-Rashbrook, Henry	14	Banbury Swimming Club-SE	21:17.47
Event	1 Men 16 & Over 1500 SC M	eter Frees	tyle	
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Barnard, Joe	16	Witney and District Swimming C-SE	17:52.05
	Norman, Jack			